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VBET League
2023/24 18th round, Match #143

Friday, 25.02.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 13°C. Spectators: 1194

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
6 Julio Cesar
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
74 Banada Yevhen
29 Kucherov Valerii
30 Shastal Dmytro
20 Iago
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
3 Vovchenko Semen
71 Hakman Vasyl
2 Smiian Maksym
88 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Klots Dmytro
7 Yanakov Denis
77 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Hodia Dmytro
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

23 Fesiun Kiril
9 Tsurikov Andriy
3 Honcharenko Roman
5 Bondarenko Valerii
27 Luchkevich Valerii
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
14 Milko Vadym (C)
8 Veleten Vladyslav
30 Totovytskyi Andrii
70 Topalov Dmytro
22 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
20 Mysak Roman
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
2 Cucos Catalin
6 Burda Mykyta
29 Yemets Vladyslav
69 Ilin Oleh
90 Bohdanov Andrii
19 Diego
91 Husol Artem
17 Salabai Anton
99 Paulauskas Gytis

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Dumenko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 18th round, Match #143
Friday, 25.02.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 13°C. Spectators: 1194

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
53' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr

39 Balan Denys
71 Hakman Vasyl 60'

30 Shastal Dmytro
77 Sharai Vladyslav 60'

20 Iago
8 Hodia Dmytro 68'

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
89 Haiduchyk Mykola 68'

68' 22 Bezborodko Denys
99 Paulauskas Gytis

74' 8 Veleten Vladyslav
19 Diego

80' 9 Tsurikov Andriy
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

7 Yanakov Denis 82'

84' 99 Paulauskas Gytis

87' 70 Topalov Dmytro
69 Ilin Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


